Ideal illumination for
high performance areas
It has never been easier to find a reliable and cost-friendly solution for your
big industrial or institutional spaces. Introducing the new Day-Brite / CFI
FBY LED high bay. A superstar with all the flexiblty and talent you are looking for.
Industrial
FBY
High bay
The Day-Brite/CFI FBY LED high bay provides
show-stopping versatility with a wide range of lumen
packages and accessories to choose from. Designed
for a variety of applications, the FBY is perfect for
education facilities, warehouses and retail outlets.
“Adaptable like
 a chameleon...”
Choose no
lens, frosted
or clear
• 4 powerful lumen packages
• 3 color temperatures
• 7 voltage choices
• 11 options to select from, factory installed for your convenience.
• A variety of useful mounting accessories
up to
30,000 lms
3500k
to
5000K
color temp
Ordering guide 						      Example: FBY24L840-UNV-LCA
Family Lumen Package Color Temperature Voltage Options
FBY    –    –
FBY 12L	 12,000 nominal
delivered lumens
18L	 18,000 nominal
delivered lumens
24L	 24,000 nominal
delivered lumens
30L	 30,000 nominal
delivered lumens
B35	 3500K (CRI 80)
B40	 4000K (CRI 80)
B50	 5000K (CRI 80)
UNV	 Universal voltage
120-277V
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
347	 347V
480	 480V
WP62	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & NEMA twist lock plug
WC6	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord
WP6D2	 Wired 6' 16/3 cord & NEMA twist lock plug for line voltage and wired 6'
WC6/43	 Wired 6' 16/4 cord for line voltage plus unswitched hot for BSL10LST
WC6/53	 Wired 6' 16/5 cord for line voltage plus 0-10V dimming
WC6/63	 Wired 6' 16/6 cord for line voltage plus unswitched hot for BSL10LST
BSL10LST3	 Factory wired Philips Bodine integral emergency pack, nominal 1100 to 1400 lumens
MD360	 360° Motion detector (ON/OFF)
MD360D	 360° Motion detector (ON/DIM to 10%)
LCA	 Clear acrylic lens
LFA	 Frosted acrylic lens
 2-3/8"
(60 mm)
 3-3/4"
(95 mm)
 6-1/2"
(165 mm)
Standard FBY FBY W/BSL10LST Option FBY W/BSL10LST & 347/480V Options
Accessories (order separately)
•	 HNH5-VHOOK	  54" chains & V hooks
•	 HCH5-VHOOK	  5' cables & V hooks
•	 HCH10-VHOOK	 10' cables & V hooks
•	 HCH15-VHOOK	 15' cables & V hooks
•	 HCH20-VHOOK 20' cables & V hooks
•	 FBY-PENHGR	  �Pendant hanger (adds 3" to height)
•	 FBY-WG	  Wire guard
•	 FBX-SLCA-2N	  C�lear acrylic snap lens
•	 FBX-SLFA-2N	  Frosted acrylic snap lens
Footnotes
1.	�Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C
ambient
2.	�Must specify line voltage
3.	�Order proper cord option for dimming
or emergency
FBY  LED high bay
12,000lm, 18,000lm, 24,000lm, & 30,000lm
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document contains information relating
to the product portfolio of Signify which information may be subject to change. No
representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed. All trademarks
are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
PDb-1812BN_FBY_high_bay_bulletin  02/19  page 1 of 4
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.